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Anlage
Am Schnarrenberg 12, 70376 Stuttgart

Hallenadresse
Am Schnarrenberg 10, 70376 Stuttgart
G 0711 52084960

Sportwart/in
Wiegand, David
T 0163/8209721 tennisschule.wiegand@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in

Mayer, Oliver
T 01771641603 TVCtennis@hotmail.de
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Juniorinnen U18 1
MF: Franziska von Dusterlho

m +49 176 20236399; kathrinvonduesterlho@gmx.de

Juniorinnen U18 2
MF: Chiara Mahl
m +49 173 3052776; c.cordi@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Fuchs, Merit Marie
Maric, Ena

von Dusterlho, Franziska
Kryvashei, Nicole
Mahl, Chiara
Karcher, Maja
Monkemodller, Anna
Weiberle, Hilde
Rashkova, Maya
Sajnovic, Annalena
Sigloch, Clara
Klingel, Elisa
Keskin, Tamay
Muiller, Lena-Viktoria
Balic, Hana (BIH*)
Eliseeva, Elizaveta
17 Papanikos, Zoi
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20755235
20955100
20955092
21100455
20809337
20661456
20809232
20764529
20962702
20963454
20763855
20816337
20759304
20815290
20765557
21207639
21207637

LK DR Info
LK8,0
LK8,0
LK12,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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